
2024-gs6426 12-12-2024 11:31

Corrigendum—2025 United States Beef and Veal Tariff Rate Quota Allocation
In the notice with the above heading dated 3 December 2024 and published in the New Zealand Gazette, 5 December
2024, Notice No. 2024-gs6286, please replace:

“Company General Quota
Allowance

(tonnes p.w.)

Reserved Quota
Allowance

(tonnes p.w.)

Total Quota
Allowance

(tonnes p.w.)
Anzco Foods Limited 32,112.1  32,112.1”

With

“Company General Quota
Allowance

(tonnes p.w.)

Reserved Quota
Allowance

(tonnes p.w.)

Total Quota
Allowance

(tonnes p.w.)
Anzco Foods Limited 32,122.1  32,122.1”

Note: Allowance shown as product weight (p.w).
Dated at Wellington this 9th day of December 2024.
N. BEEBY, Acting Chief Executive, New Zealand Meat Board.

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

1

http://gazette.govt.nz/notice/id/2024-gs6286

	Corrigendum—2025 United States Beef and Veal Tariff Rate Quota Allocation

